
Holmes County School Board 
701 East Pennsylvania Avenue 

Bonifay, FL 32425 
TEL (850) 547-9341 
FAX (850) 547-0381 

www.hdsb.org 
 
 

       

 
 

The Holmes County School Board is an Equal Education/Employment Institution 

SUPERINTENDENT 
Buddy L. Brown 

BOARD MEMBERS 
Alan Justice, Chair 

Wilburn Baker, Vice-Chair 
Kaci Johnson 

Leesa Lee 
Shirley Owens 

 
  

 

 

 

June 8, 2021 

 

NOTICE OF POSITION VACANCIES 
 

Holmes District School Board has vacancies for the following summer positions: 

 

Temporary Custodian                                                                                                

(position ends June 30, 2021) 

 

Physical requirements include lifting occasionally with indoor/outdoor duties and all other 
custodial duties deemed by school principal.  These positions will close June 15, 2021 at 
3:00 p.m.  Interested applicants should contact the following individuals based on the 
school applying for: 

Bethlehem School – Contact:  Lindsey Tate @ lindsey.tate@hdsb.org or 547-9341  (ONE POSITION) 

Bonifay K-8 School – Contact:  Chey Bowers @ chey.bowers@hdsb.org or 547-3631  (ONE POSITION) 

Holmes Co. High School – Contact:  Matt Tate @ matt.tate@hdsb.org or 547-9000  (ONE POSITION) 

Ponce de Leon Elem. School – Contact:  Rodd Jones @ rodd.jones@hdsb.org or 836-4296  (ONE POSITION) 

Ponce de Leon High School – Contact:  Anissa Locke @ anissa.locke@hdsb.org or 836-4242  (ONE POSITION) 

Poplar Springs School – Contact:  Farica West @ farica.west@hdsb.org or 263-6260  (ONE POSITION) 

 

School:______________________________________ 

Date Posted:________________________________ 

Posted by:__________________________________ 

http://www.hdsb.org/
mailto:lindsey.tate@hdsb.org
mailto:chey.bowers@hdsb.org
mailto:matt.tate@hdsb.org
mailto:rodd.jones@hdsb.org
mailto:anissa.locke@hdsb.org
mailto:farica.west@hdsb.org

